COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 116 GIRLS U16 K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

4

Empty lane

Empty lane
NYQVIST lise
Empty lane
SODERMAN Nora
Empty lane

SIJOSTROM Astrid

CRAFT ;:-
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LYNGBY KANOKLUB

19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SAT PM 16:59

CcLuUB RESULT

2:15:849
+0:00.000

2:20:741
+0:04.892

BKK 2:27:702
+0:11.853

2:28:122
+0:12.273

FKK 2:31:358
+0:15.509

2:34:706
+0:18.857

HUKK DNS
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