

## RACE 116 GIRLS U16 K1 500 HEAT 1

SAT PM 16:59

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	Empty lane		2:15:849 +0:00.000
2	7	Empty lane		2:20:741 +0:04.892
3	3	<b>NYQVIST</b> Ilse	BKK	2:27:702 +0:11.853
4	8	Empty lane		2:28:122 +0:12.273
5	2	<b>SÖDERMAN</b> Nora	FKK	2:31:358 +0:15.509
6	6	Empty lane		2:34:706 +0:18.857
5		<b>SJÖSTRÖM</b> Astrid	HUKK	DNS

